
Model Products Product picture MOQ Remark

10-49

50+

10-49

50+

10-49

50+

1-9

10+

1-9

10+

2+

10+

5-29

30+

5-29

30+

LK-E12B

Teeth Whitening 

Unit

Built-in for Dental 

Unit 8 Bulbs

LK-E12C

Teeth Whitening 

Unit

Built-in for Dental 

Unit 8 Bulbs

Blue/Red/Purple 3-in-

1 Light

LK-E11 Pro

Teeth Whitening 

Unit

Touch Screen 10 

Bulbs

LK-E12
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

8 Bulbs Built-in 

Type 6$ extra for

Blue/Red/Purple 3-

in-1 Light

LK-E21-2
Teeth Whitening 

Gel

Luxurious 35% 

Hydrogen Peroxide

LK-E11
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

8 Bulbs

10$ extra for 

Blue/Red/Purple 3-in-

1 Light

LK-E21

Teeth Whitening 

Gel

3 Powder

3 Liquid

35% Hydrogen 

Peroxide

LK-E21-1
Teeth Whitening 

Gel

3 Powder

3 Liquid Classic 

Package

35% Hydrogen 

Peroxide



5-9

10+

1-3

4+

3-19

20+

1-9

10+

1-9

10+

720+

3600+

100+

300+

500+

2500+

1000+

2000+
LK-E103C Retractor

Mouth Open 

10pcs/bag S/M/L

LK-E102A
Protective 

Glasses

Goggle Red 

10pcs/box

LK-E102C
Protective 

Glasses

Anti-fog, Work with 

Nearsighted Glasses, 

Headband

LK-E42B
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

Economic Base 

Lifting up down 8 

Bulbs

4$ extra for 

Blue/Red/Purple 3-in-

1 Light

LK-E101
Protective 

Glasses

Goggle Transparent 

12pcs/box

LK-E41B
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

8 Bulbs

4$ extra for 

Blue/Red/Purple 3-in-

1 Light

LK-E42
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

Economic Base 8 

Bulbs

4$ extra for 

Blue/Red/Purple 3-in-

1 Light

LK-E31
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

Whitening Curing 

Power Tester 

Black/White

LK-E32
Teeth Whitening 

Unit

from Coxo 6pcs High 

Power LED



50-199

200+

50+

200+

1200+

10000+

LK-E103M
M Shape 

Transparent
600+

20pcs/bag 

S/M/L

100+

500+

100+

500+

10-49

50+

20-99

100+

100+

1000+
LK-E106B

Mouth Mirror 

Handle
Stainless Steel

LK-E105A Teeth Trays

Stainless Steel 

3pairs/set SML/set

LK-E106A
Mouth Mirror 

Head

12pcs/box 4# 

Plain

LK-E104 Face Guard

10pcs/kit Head 

Band

LK-E105 Teeth Trays

S/M/L Upper & 

Down

LK-E103E

Soft Silicone 

Retractor

Autoclavable

LK-E103T T Shape 10pcs/bag

LK-E103D

3D Retractor 

121℃

Autoclavble

Small (White) 

97x65x32mm 

Large: (Blue) 

105x70x35mm



144+

720+

160+

1600+

20+

100+

20+

100+

5-9

10+

10+

100+

10+

50+

5+

20+

20+

50+

10+

30+

50+

200+

LK-E110

Direct Composite 

Veneer System
32pcs/box

LK-E108
Teeth 

Decoration
5pcs/box

LK-E203
Photography Flash 

Light

TypeC Charge 

Adjustable

LK-E109

Posterior Teeth 

Aesthetic Printing Kit
Reshape Teeth

LK-E202
Orthodontic Photo 

Contrast
6pcs/set

LK-E202B

Orthodontic Silicone 

Photo Contrast 2pcs/set Soft, 

Bendable

LK-E201B

Orthodontic 

Photography 

Reflector

4pcs/set Single Side 

Stainless Steel

LK-E201C Fog Free Photo
4pcs Mirror 

Charger Type

LK-E107B

Micro Applicators 

Neutral Version

100pcs/bottle 

Regular/Fine/ 

Superfine

LK-E201

Orthodontic 

Photography 

Reflector

5pcs/set Double Side 

Glass

LK-E107A

Micro 

Applicators TPC 

Brand

100pcs/bottle 

Regular/Fine/ 

Superfine


